Form PTO-1504 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 1-31-92 TRADEMARKS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy hereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
KIRKBI A/S	Name: CREATE TV & FILM LIMITED
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Denmark Other	Address: 200 ALDERSGATE STREET
	LONDON EC1A 4JJ, ENGLAND
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
X_ Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Corporation-State United Kingdom Other
Other Execution Date: March 12, 2003	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  x Yes No
Iviaren 12, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes x No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):     A. Trademark Application No.(s)     B. Trademark Registration No.(s).     76/365,870	
Additional Numbers attached? Yes _x No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:1
Name: Diana Sullivan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: <u>Fross Zelnick Lehrman</u> <u>&amp; Zissu, P.C.</u>	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	
Tel: (212)813-5900; Fax: (212)813-5901	8. Deposit account number:
	23-0825-0576900; Docket: 0200643
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE T	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
David Ehrlich Name of Person Signing  Signature  Date  9/8/03	
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) FZLZ File No.: LGK USA TA-02/00643 DE	

I:\DSullivan\LGK\030821-0200643-LGK-Assignment Recordation PTO.doc

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0139** 

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Serial No.: 76/365 870

Mark: LITTLE ROBOTS

Filing Date: 1 February 2002

Class: 09,14,16,18,25,28,41

Our Ref:

## APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Sir:

Create TV & Film Limited, located at 200 Aldersgate Street, London EC1A 4JJ, England, the owner of the above-identified trademark application, hereby appoints the firm Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu P.C., attorneys at law, of 866 United Nations Plaza, New York, New York 10017 (telephone 212-813-5900), its attorneys and representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the above-identified mark may be served.

Jame:VANFSSA J CHAPMA

Title: M.D. & Controller, Prog a Stratey y

Date of Signature: 14 2003

I:\DEHRLICH\Pue\020305-0004403-Appt Dom Rep Form (app)-kd.doc

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0140 \*\*\*